Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period

01 Oct 2014 - 31 Oct 2014

Supplier

A AND B BUCHAN LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES

ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD
ABERDEEN COUNCIL OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATION

ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD
ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED

ALCON EYE CARE UK LTD

ALERE TOXICOLOGY PLC

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLSTAR BUSINESS

AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD
AMGEN LTD

AQUILANT ORTHOPAEDICS

AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAYER PLC

BIDVEST FOODSERVICE SCOTLAND

BIO MERIEUX UK LTD

BIOMET UK LTD

BIOMET UK LTD

BMI HEALTHCARE

BMI HEALTHCARE

BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

Amount

£27,800
£118,326
£45,535
£49,355
£43,639
£43,664
£190,550
£129,742
£73,693
£47,759

£4,332,496
£174,583
£245,456
£35,831
£36,163
£27,600
£55,624

£2,108,806
£31,277
£89,000
£39,686
£30,813
£156,214
£25,164
£34,637
£27,464
£26,834
£91,235
£31,941
£26,321
£39,217
£59,037
£26,467
£39,129
£33,803
£38,440
£43,312
£65,713
£39,892
£84,022
£31,076
£34,741
£32,394
£26,910
£71,305
£77,447
£113,808
£26,894
£77,788
£248,582

Description

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments for care in the Community

Payment to Voluntary Organisation

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Payment to Voluntary Organisation

Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Contract Hire/Fuel
Domestic Travel

Domestic Travel

Domestic Travel

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment

Care Fees

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Catering

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Additional Theatre Capacity
Additional Theatre Capacity
Additional Theatre Capacity
Additional Theatre Capacity
Additional Theatre Capacity
Additional Theatre Capacity



BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD £36,263 Instruments & Sundries

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST £44,381 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS £27,403 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS £75,443 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS £79,641 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £212,114 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £44,766 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £58,517 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £35,980 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED £53,640 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED £30,185 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED £74,360 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CENTRAX LIMITED £55,314 Maintenance

CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD £50,311 Construction

CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD £93,600 Construction

CHAP GROUP LIMITED £77,526 Construction

CHEST HEART AND STROKE SCOTLAND £43,364 Voluntary Organisation
CHILDCARE VOUCHER £91,773 Childcare Vouchers
COMCAT ENGINEERING LTD £51,415 Maintenance
COMMUNITY FOOD MORAY £32,048 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
COOK (UK) LIMITED £26,104 Instruments & Sundries
DE LAGE LANDEN £33,069 Home Computing Initiative
DRUGS ACTION £84,787 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
EDF ENERGY £450,286 Energy

EDF ENERGY £83,850 Energy

ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED £34,112 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
FUJIFILM SONOSITE LTD £74,340 Medical Equipment

GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD £32,564 Instruments and Sundries
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD £55,584 Instruments and Sundries
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS £28,952 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £46,100 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £206,978 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION £67,910 Credit Union Deduction
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION £67,933 Credit Union Deduction
HEALTH TEMPS £25,476 Locum Medical Pay
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £129,511 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £122,967 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £112,779 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £175,733 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD £79,520 Clinical Waste Disposal
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD £84,342 Clinical Waste Disposal
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD £27,444 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HMRC £9,782,507 Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED £34,768 Construction

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED £64,633 Construction

IN HEALTH LIMITED £63,840 Medical Equipment

IN HEALTH LIMITED £31,920 Medical Equipment
INTERSYSTEMS £60,000 Software

INTERSYSTEMS £54,086 Software

INVACARE (UK) LTD £26,830 Medical Equipment
INVACARE (UK) LTD £32,251 Medical Equipment
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD £51,419 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD £29,503 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD £68,269 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD £38,724 Pharmacy Drug Supplies



JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

LIVING AMBITIONS LTD

MAINTEL EUROPE LTD

MATHYS ORTHOPAEDICS LTD

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDECHO LIMITED

MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD

MEDICAL IMAGING SYSTEMS LTD

MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MERCO MEDICAL STAFFING LIMITED

MERCO MEDICAL STAFFING LIMITED

MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
MORAY COUNCIL

MORAY COUNCIL

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
ORONA LIMITED

PENLON LTD

PHP MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD

PHP MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD
QUARRIERS

RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

REALISE SUPPORT LEARNING SERVICES
RICO LOGISTICS LIMITED

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY

ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT
ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD

SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD

)
)
)
)

£37,646
£33,257
£85,936
£51,505
£26,665
£26,982
£82,557
£27,186
£267,000
£112,735
£81,662
£64,914
£29,214
£245,354
£43,270
£25,245
£33,000
£46,780
£59,303
£28,467
£353,644
£349,825
£89,802
£43,983
£90,163
£287,712
£130,356
£131,338
£26,718
£116,716
£32,981
£136,867
£83,003
£30,665
£46,454
£92,400
£54,309
£60,079
£84,190
£27,842
£28,750
£41,807
£42,565
£42,834
£88,920
£70,245
£48,908
£181,099
£28,564
£28,711
£45,220
£70,342
£74,874
£31,158
£25,775

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Provision of third party care
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Recruitment
Recruitment

Locum Medical Pay

Rent

Instruments & Sundries
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Service Charge

Service Charge
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Building maintenance
Equipment Maintenance
Rent

Rent

Provision of third party care
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Payments to Voluntary Organisation
Delivery Services

Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay

Rent

Rent

Construction
Construction

Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries



SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCUTA LTD T/A THE ALEXANDER CLINIC
SPECIALIST BEVERAGES

SPPA

SPPA

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE

ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LIMITED

ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LIMITED
STRYKER UK LTD

SURGI-CALL LOCUMS
SWISSTRACE GMBH

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
TURNING POINT SCOTLAND SERVICES LTD
UNISON

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
VASCUTEK LIMITED

VOLUNTARY SERVICE ABERDEEN
W L GORE + ASSOCIATES (UK) LTD
WASSENBURG LTD

WINCANTON GROUP LTD
WINCANTON GROUP LTD
WINCANTON RECORDS MANAGEMENT
XERETEC SCOTLAND LTD

XMA LIMITED

XOGRAPH HEALTHCARE LIMITED
ZURICH MUNICIPAL INSURANCE

£34,537
£36,163
£37,850
£40,864
£68,291
£102,000
£7,104,092
£60,560
£55,704
£33,306
£33,990
£58,947
£26,813
£44,200
£37,148
£33,939
£63,315
£186,083
£41,456
£67,796
£223,801
£173,621
£90,408
£101,901
£27,506
£26,208
£34,429
£38,883
£113,791
£58,300
£49,627
£58,134
£82,472
£96,762
£67,714

£37,202,422

IT Equipment/Support
Energy

Energy

Energy

Provision of third party care
Professional Fees

Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions
Provision of third party care
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Locum Medical Pay
Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Union Fees Deductions
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Instruments & Sundries
Payments to Vountary Organisations
Medical Equipment
Decontamination Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Records Management
Instruments & Sundries

IT Maintenance

Medical Equipment
Engineering Inspection



