Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Oct 2014 - 31 Oct 2014

Supplier	<u>Amount</u>	Description
A AND B BUCHAN LTD	£27,800	Construction
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£118,326	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£45,535	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£49,355	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£43,639	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£43,664	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£190,550	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£129,742	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	£73,693	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	£47,759	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES	£4,332,496	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	£174,583	Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COUNCIL OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATION	£245,456	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	£35,831	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	£36,163	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	£27,600	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	£55,624	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	£2,108,806	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD	£31,277	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED	£89,000	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
ALCON EYE CARE UK LTD	£39,686	Instruments & Sundries
ALERE TOXICOLOGY PLC	£30,813	Instruments & Sundries
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£156,214	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£25,164	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£34,637	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£27,464	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£26,834	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£91,235	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLOGA UK LTD	£31,941	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	£26,321	Contract Hire/Fuel
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD	£39,217	Domestic Travel
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD	£59,037	Domestic Travel
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD	£26,467	Domestic Travel
AMGEN LTD	£39,129	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AQUILANT ORTHOPAEDICS	£33,803	Medical Equipment
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	£38,440	Care Fees
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£43,312	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£65,713	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£39,892	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAYER PLC	£84,022	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIDVEST FOODSERVICE SCOTLAND	£31,076	Catering
BIO MERIEUX UK LTD	£34,741	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIOMET UK LTD	£32,394	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIOMET UK LTD	£26,910	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BMI HEALTHCARE	£71,305	Additional Theatre Capacity
BMI HEALTHCARE	£77,447	Additional Theatre Capacity
BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	£113,808	Additional Theatre Capacity
BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	£26,894	Additional Theatre Capacity
BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	£77,788	Additional Theatre Capacity
BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	£248,582	Additional Theatre Capacity

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	£36,263	Instruments & Sundries
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	£44,381	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS	£27,403	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS	£75,443	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS	£79,641	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£212,114	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£44,766	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£58,517	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£35,980	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	£53,640	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	£30,185	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELIGENE LIMITED	£74,360	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CENTRAX LIMITED	£55,314	Maintenance
CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD	£50,311	Construction
CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD	£93,600	Construction
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£77,526	Construction
CHEST HEART AND STROKE SCOTLAND	£43,364	Voluntary Organisation
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	£91,773	Childcare Vouchers
COMCAT ENGINEERING LTD	£51,415	Maintenance
COMMUNITY FOOD MORAY	£32,048	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
COOK (UK) LIMITED	£26,104	Instruments & Sundries
DE LAGE LANDEN	£33,069	Home Computing Initiative
DRUGS ACTION	£84,787	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
EDF ENERGY	£450,286	Energy
EDF ENERGY	£83,850	Energy
ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED	£34,112	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
FUJIFILM SONOSITE LTD	£74,340	Medical Equipment
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£32,564	Instruments and Sundries
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£55,584	Instruments and Sundries
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS	£28,952	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£46,100	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£206,978	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	£67,910	Credit Union Deduction
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	£67,933	Credit Union Deduction
HEALTH TEMPS	£25,476	Locum Medical Pay
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£129,511	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£122,967	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£112,779	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£175,733	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	£79,520	Clinical Waste Disposal
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	£84,342	Clinical Waste Disposal
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	£27,444	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HMRC	£9,782,507	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED	£34,768	Construction
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED	£64,633	Construction
IN HEALTH LIMITED	£63,840	Medical Equipment
IN HEALTH LIMITED	£31,920	Medical Equipment
INTERSYSTEMS	£60,000	Software
INTERSYSTEMS	£54,086	Software
INVACARE (UK) LTD	£26,830	Medical Equipment
INVACARE (UK) LTD	£32,251	Medical Equipment
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£51,419	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£29,503	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£68,269	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£38,724	Pharmacy Drug Supplies

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£37,646	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	£33,257	Medical Equipment	
LIVING AMBITIONS LTD	£85,936	Provision of third party care	
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD	£51,505	Medical Equipment	
MATHYS ORTHOPAEDICS LTD	£26,665	Medical Equipment	
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£26,982	Recruitment	
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£82,557	Recruitment	
MEDECHO LIMITED	£27,186	Locum Medical Pay	
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD	£267,000	Rent	
MEDICAL IMAGING SYSTEMS LTD	£112,735	Instruments & Sundries	
MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	£81,662	Locum Medical Pay	
MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	£64,914	Locum Medical Pay	
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD	£29,214	Locum Medical Pay	
MEDTRONIC LTD	£245,354	Instruments & Sundries	
MEDTRONIC LTD	£43,270	Instruments & Sundries	
MERCO MEDICAL STAFFING LIMITED	£25,245	Locum Medical Pay	
MERCO MEDICAL STAFFING LIMITED	£33,000	Locum Medical Pay	
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	£46,780	Waste Disposal	
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	£59,303	Waste Disposal	
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	£28,467	Waste Disposal	
MORAY COUNCIL	£353,644	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community	
MORAY COUNCIL	£349,825	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community	
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	£89,802	Service Charge	
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	£43,983	Service Charge	
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£90,163	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£287,712	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£130,356	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£131,338	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£26,718	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£116,716	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£32,981	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£136,867	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£83,003	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ORONA LIMITED	£30,665	Building maintenance	
PENLON LTD	£46,454	Equipment Maintenance	
PHP MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	£92,400	Rent	
PHP MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	£54,309	Rent	
QUARRIERS	£60,079	Provision of third party care	
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD	£84,190	Locum Medical Pay	
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD	£27,842	Locum Medical Pay	
REALISE SUPPORT LEARNING SERVICES	£28,750	Payments to Voluntary Organisation	
RICO LOGISTICS LIMITED	£41,807	Delivery Services	
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED	£42,565	Locum Medical Pay	
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED	£42,834	Locum Medical Pay	
ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY	£88,920	Rent	
ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY	£70,245	Rent	
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£48,908	Construction	
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£181,099	Construction	
ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT	£28,564	Locum Medical Pay	
ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT	£28,711	Locum Medical Pay	
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£45,220	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£70,342	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£74,874	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD	£31,158	Instruments & Sundries	
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD	£25,775	Instruments & Sundries	

SCIAMED LTD	£34,537	IT Equipment/Support
SCOTTISH FUELS	£36,163	Energy
SCOTTISH FUELS	£37,850	Energy
SCOTTISH FUELS	£40,864	Energy
SCUTA LTD T/A THE ALEXANDER CLINIC	£68,291	Provision of third party care
SPECIALIST BEVERAGES	£102,000	Professional Fees
SPPA	£7,104,092	Pension Contributions
SPPA	£60,560	Pension Contributions
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	£55,704	Provision of third party care
ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LIMITED	£33,306	Instruments & Sundries
ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LIMITED	£33,990	Instruments & Sundries
STRYKER UK LTD	£58,947	Instruments & Sundries
SURGI-CALL LOCUMS	£26,813	Locum Medical Pay
SWISSTRACE GMBH	£44,200	Medical Equipment
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£37,148	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£33,939	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£63,315	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	£186,083	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TURNING POINT SCOTLAND SERVICES LTD	£41,456	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
UNISON	£67,796	Union Fees Deductions
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£223,801	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£173,621	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£90,408	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£101,901	Research and Development
VASCUTEK LIMITED	£27,506	Instruments & Sundries
VOLUNTARY SERVICE ABERDEEN	£26,208	Payments to Vountary Organisations
W L GORE + ASSOCIATES (UK) LTD	£34,429	Medical Equipment
WASSENBURG LTD	£38,883	Decontamination Equipment
WINCANTON GROUP LTD	£113,791	Medical Equipment
WINCANTON GROUP LTD	£58,300	Medical Equipment
WINCANTON RECORDS MANAGEMENT	£49,627	Records Management
XERETEC SCOTLAND LTD	£58,134	Instruments & Sundries
XMA LIMITED	£82,472	IT Maintenance
XOGRAPH HEALTHCARE LIMITED	£96,762	Medical Equipment
ZURICH MUNICIPAL INSURANCE	£67,714	Engineering Inspection

£37,202,422